
NAME:

STYLE #
SIZE 

AVAIL
COLOUR YXS         YS         YM    YL         YXL XS S M L XL

XXL 

+$3

3XL 

+$6

4XL 

+$6
QTY.

UNIT 

PRICE

TOTAL 

VALUE

BLACK 

ROYAL

BLACK

ROYAL

BLACK

ROYAL

BLACK

ROYAL

BLACK

ROYAL

#6
SWEATPANTS WITH 

EMBROIDERED LOGO

YS-

2XL
BLACK $25.00

$3.00

$6.00

8.00$    

8.00$    

9.00$    

ADD EMBROIDERED NUMBER TO SLEEVE OR HOOD - (PLEASE CIRCLE LOCATION CHOICE)

PARENT NAME (if applicable):

ADD EMBROIDERED NAME TO SLEEVE OR HOOD - (PLEASE CIRCLE LOCATION CHOICE)

NAME TO EMBROIDER:

TOTAL:

NUMBER TO EMBROIDER:

#4 COTTON HOODIE 32.00$  

PLEASE MAKE PAYMENTS BY E-TRANSFER TO etransfers@womba.ca

2024 CLOTHING PROGRAM ORDER FORM

SCHOOL:DIVISION:

10.00$  

#2
COTTON LONG 

SLEEVED TEE
19.00$  

YXS-

4XL

YXS-

4XL

YXS-

4XL

YS-

4XL

#1 COTTON TEE

PLEASE CHECK SIZING CAREFULLY, WE CANNOT EXCHANGE OR REFUND FOR ERRORS IN SIZING

#3

NAME FOR LOW BACK:

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAXES

ADD FOR 2XL

18.00$  

ADD SMASH PRINT NAME TO LOW BACK OF CLOTHING ITEM

MOISTURE WICKING 

TEE

ADD FOR 3XL+

#5

FULL ZIP HOODIE 

WITH EMBROIDERED 

LOGO

YS-

4XL
39.00$  


