

NIA NAL:		_	_	_	-		
	•	_	Л	N	Λ	ч	N
NAME:		_	и	I٧	м	v	ľ

PARENT NAME (if applicable):

## PLEASE MAKE PAYMENTS BY E-TRANSFER TO etransfers@womba.ca

DIVISION: SCHOOL:

ועוט	<u> 31011.</u>									<u>SCIII</u>	OOL.								
	STYLE #	SIZE AVAIL	COLOUR	YXS	YS	ΥM	YL	YXL	xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL +\$3	3XL +\$6	4XL +\$6	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL VALUE
#1	COTTON TEE YXS-												<b>#</b> 40.00						
#1	COTTON TEE 4XL ROYAL												\$ 10.00						
#2	COTTON LONG YXS- BLACK													- \$ 19.00					
#2	SLEEVED TEE 4XL ROYAL ROYAL																		
#3 MOISTURE WICKING YXS-												\$ 18.00							
#3	TEE 4XL ROYAL																		
#4	COTTON HOODIE	YS-	BLACK															\$ 32.00	
#4	COTTONTIOODIL	4XL	ROYAL															φ 32.00	
#5	FULL ZIP HOODIE YS- BLACK											\$ 39.00							
#3	LOGO	4XL	XL ROYAL .											φ 39.00					
#6 SWEATPANTS WITH YS- EMBROIDERED LOGO 2XL BLACK											\$25.00								
ADD	FOR 2XL																	\$3.00	
ADD FOR 3XL+											\$6.00								
ADD EMBROIDERED NAME TO SLEEVE OR HOOD - (PLEASE CIRCLE LOCATION CHOICE)											\$ 8.00								
NAM	IE TO EMBROIDER:																		
ADD EMBROIDERED NUMBER TO SLEEVE OR HOOD - (PLEASE CIRCLE LOCATION CHOICE)										\$ 8.00									
NUM	MBER TO EMBROIDER:			_		_	_												
ADD	SMASH PRINT NAME TO	O LOW	BACK	OF CL	OTH	ING I	ГЕМ											\$ 9.00	
NAM	IE FOR LOW BACK:																		
												Т	ОТА	L:					

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAXES

PLEASE CHECK SIZING CAREFULLY, WE CANNOT EXCHANGE OR REFUND FOR ERRORS IN SIZING